
BSL SERVICES NOVEMBER 2025 – JANUARY 2025

Date Time Where

Sunday 2nd November 10:30 am Zoom

Sunday 16th November 3 pm Newbury

Tuesday 18th November 11:30 am Reading over 50s (all 
welcome)

Sunday 30th November 1 pm Bucks Deaf Church 
(Aston Clinton)

Sunday 7th December 10:30 am Zoom

Sunday 14th December 2 pm Oxford Cathedral

Thursday 18th December 6:30 pm Milton Keynes 
(Downs Barn)

Sunday 21st December 10:30 am Reading

Sunday 4th January 2026 10:30 am Zoom

Sunday 18th January 3 pm Newbury

Sunday 25th January 3 pm Gerrards Cross
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